Unity Racing Investments Proofing for June 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 20:40 Kempton [Sbraase 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.44
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:00 Hamilton |Tribesman 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 69.44
Single 28th 16:15 Brighton |Palisade 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 70.44
Single 28th 16:00 Hamilton |Tikthebox 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 71.44
E/W Trixie 28th 1.60 Loss -1.60 72.44
15:45 Brighton |Lady Hare 41.00
16:00 Hamilton |Tikthebox 41.00
17:00 Hamilton |Tribesman 41.00
Single 28th 15:45 Brighton |Lady Hare 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.04
Single 28th 14:45 Brighton |Essaka 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.04
E/W Trixie 28th 1.60 Loss -1.14 76.04
14:15 Brighton |Canford Belle 5.00
14:45 Brighton |Essaka 5.00
16:15 Brighton |Palisade 5.00
Single 28th 14:15 Brighton |Canford Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 77.18
Single 27th 16:10 Zubeida 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 78.18
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:05 Outrage 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 79.18
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Ballynagour 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 80.18
Single 25th 20:25 Outback Ruler 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 81.18
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:40 Lingfield |Nassuvian 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 82.18
(A.W) Pearl
Single 25th 16:15 Seismos 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:55 Muwaary 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 84.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:30 Buratino 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 85.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:10 Khalidi 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 86.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 18:45 Fast Track 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 87.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:00 Ted's Brother 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 88.18
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 20:20 Newbury |Flying Bear 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 89.18
Single 23rd 16:00 Si Senor 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 89.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Pickett's 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 90.18
Nottingham Charge
Single 23rd 14:00 Unabated 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 90.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 17:10 Carlisle |Maureb 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 82.18
Single 22nd 16:50 Salisbury|Australian 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.18
Queen
Single 21st 18:40 Leicester|Ambitious 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.18
Icarus
Single 21st 18:30 Newton |Wadswick 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 66.18
Abbot Court
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:45 Brighton |Flag Of Glory 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.18
Single 21st 16:15 Brighton |Abertillery 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 68.18
Single 21st 15:45 Brighton |Solveig's Song 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 69.18
Single 21st 15:00 Beverley |Saxon Gold 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 65.18
Single 20th 20:40 Crystallograph 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.18
\Wolverhampto |er
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:50 Windsor |Winning Ways 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 67.18
Single 20th 14:00 Bluff Crag 4.50 1.00 Not Available - 68.18
Chepstow
Single 19th 16:40 Simply Shining 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 68.18
Pontefract
E/W Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 69.18
16:10 See And Be 6.00
Pontefract Seen
16:40 Simply Shining 6.00
Pontefract
Single 19th 16:10 See And Be 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 70.18
Pontefract Seen
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Clondaw 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.18
Warrior
Single 18th 17:00 Ascot The Happy 17.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 72.18
Prince
Single 18th 15:40 Ascot Simple Verse 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 73.18
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot  |Sir Isaac 12.00 1.00 Win 1 10.45 74.18
Newton
Single 18th 14:20 Ayr Timeless Art 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 63.73
Single 18th 13:50 Ayr Oceanic 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 60.23
Single 17th 16:20 Ascot Nemoralia 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.23
Single 16th 15:05 Ascot Prize Money 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.23
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Silver Line 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.23
Single 15th 17:00 Ascot Mitchum 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.23
Swagger
E/W Trixie 15th 2.00 Win 4.25 65.23
14:30 Ascot Light Music 21.00
15:40 Ascot Furia Cruzada 21.00
17:00 Ascot Mitchum 21.00
Swagger
Single 15th 15:40 Ascot Furia Cruzada 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.98
Single 15th 14:30 Ascot Light Music 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 61.98
Each Way 14th 17:35 Ascot Bolt Phantom 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 62.98
Each Way 14th 17:00 Ascot Penglai 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 63.98
Pavilion
Reverse 13th 1.00 Win 4.50 64.98
Forecast
19:20 Windsor |Boy In The Bar 0.00
19:20 Windsor |Links Drive 0.00
Lady
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Win 0.06 60.48
16:00 Carlisle |Save The Bees 7.00
19:20 Windsor |Boy In The Bar 7.00
Single 13th 19:20 Windsor |Boy In The Bar 8.10 1.00 Non-runner - 60.42
Single 13th 19:20 Windsor |Links Drive 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 60.42
Lady
Single 13th 17:15 Thirsk  |Bridey's 7.50 1.00 Not Available - 55.92
Lettuce
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Win 0.66 55.92
16:00 Carlisle |Save The Bees 7.00
19:20 Windsor |Links Drive 7.00
Lady
Single 13th 16:00 Carlisle |Save The Bees 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.26
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 56.26
15:15 Thirsk  |Fastnet Prince 15.00
17:15 Thirsk  |Bridey's 15.00
Lettuce
Single 13th 15:15 Thirsk  |Fastnet Prince 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 57.26
Single 11th 15:45 Green Door 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 58.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh
Single 11th 15:10 Olivia Fallow 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.26
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:45 Sandown|The Rectifier 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 60.26
Single 10th 15:45 York Regal Dan 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 61.26
E/W Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 62.26
14:35 York Pandora 7.00
15:45 York Regal Dan 7.00
Single 10th 14:35 York Pandora 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 63.26
Single 9th 18:00 Capital Gearing 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 55.26
Yarmouth
Single 8th 16:00 Beverley |Saint Thomas 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.26
Single 7th 19:50 Lingfield |Taurian 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.26
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:50 Lingfield |Cyflymder 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 58.26
Single 7th 17:50 Lingfield |Rebecca 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.26
Rocks
Single 7th 16:15 Salisbury|Loveisreckless 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.26
Single 6th 18:00 Windsor |Silent Echo 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.26
Single 5th 16:35 Czech It Out 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 61.26
Goodwood
E/W Double 5th 1.00 Win 2.25 61.26
14:55 Confessional 6.00
Goodwood
16:35 Czech It Out 6.00
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:55 Confessional 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 59.01
Goodwood
Single 4th 17:50 Epsom |Blaine 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 55.01
Single 4th 17:15 Epsom |Green Light 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 43.01
Single 4th 16:30 Epsom |Harzand 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 27.01
Each Way 4th 15:45 Epsom |Green Door 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 16.01
Single 4th 14:35 Epsom |Epsom Icon 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 17.01
Each Way 4th 14:00 Epsom |Gawdawpalin 34.00 1.00 Win 1 20.63 9.01
Single 3rd 17:50 Epsom  |Stamp Hill 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.62
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Diamonds Pour 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -10.62
Moi
Single 3rd 15:45 Epsom |Alcatraz 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.62
Single 3rd 15:10 Epsom |Sea Of Flames 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.62
Single 3rd 14:35 Epsom |Pasaka Boy 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.62
E/W Trixie 3rd 2.40 Loss -2.40 -6.62
14:00 Epsom |Tibr 4.00
15:45 Epsom |Alcatraz 4.00
17:50 Epsom |Stamp Hill 4.00
Single 3rd 14:00 Epsom |Tibr 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.22
Single 2nd 20:10 Kempton [Bastille Day 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -3.22
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:40 Kempton |Dalaki 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.22
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:30 Hamilton |Gold Beau 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.22
Single 2nd 15:10 Lingfield |Abberley 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.22
Dancer
E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Loss -1.71 -6.22
14:20 Cartmel |Taylor 7.50
17:00 Hydrant 7.50
Nottingham
20:40 Buckland Beau 7.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:40 Buckland Beau 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 1st 1.00 Win 0.39 -3.51
14:40 Fontwell |Rocknrobin 3.50
18:30 Ripon  |Shamsaya 3.50
Single 1st 18:30 Ripon Shamsaya 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 17:00 Hydrant 3.75 1.00 Non-runner -7.4
Nottingham
Single 1st 16:30 Palisade 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.4
Nottingham
Single 1st 15:00 Perfect Quest 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.4
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:40 Fontwell |Rocknrobin 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.4
E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Loss -2.40 -4.4
14:30 East Coast 5.00
Nottingham Lady
15:00 Perfect Quest 5.00
Nottingham
16:30 Palisade 5.00
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:30 East Coast 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
Nottingham Lady
Single 1st 14:20 Cartmel |Taylor 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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